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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 03,04,05,08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power House TNT M 187.825 47.050 47.000 46.425 47.350
11 1 1

337 Quinn Herman 9.650 9.450 9.225
327 Blakely Cooper 9.550 9.4759.075
375 Jazlyn Olsen 9.500 9.250 9.3259.425
355 Ca'Ree Cochran 9.200 9.550 9.7509.150
350 Kenley Souzer 9.150
370 Piper Edge 9.450 9.575
321 Sydnee Mayer 9.300 9.400
362 Abigail Summerville 9.375

2 Olympia Hills M 184.825 46.325 46.775 44.775 46.950
22 2 2

326 Julianna Hernandez 9.575 9.350 9.0008.925
398 Kamea Foreman 9.550 9.300 9.5759.150
313 Eryn Adams 9.500 9.475 9.7759.100
384 Peyton Brandonisio 8.900 9.275 9.4258.700
361 Ruby Wynans 8.800 9.375 9.1758.900

3 Extreme Texas M 180.950 46.125 44.275 44.025 46.525
33 3 5

329 Cataleya Kiezer 9.600 9.3758.525
356 Sloan Nellen 9.350 8.850 9.1008.725
301 Penelope Cameron 9.300 9.250 9.300
315 Kaelynn Cain 9.175 9.125 9.3509.200
314 Scarlett Poole 8.700 8.450 9.4008.700
357 Rilynn Jokinen 8.600 8.875

4 Full Force M 178.300 45.400 43.175 44.050 45.675
44 5 4

374 Caiah Pearson 9.350 8.875 9.4008.700
421 Khloe Fluitt 9.100 8.350 9.0009.025
401 Sara Harris 9.050 8.600 9.000
334 Hattie Price 9.000 9.2259.025
402 Kendall Diaz 8.900 8.725
320 Roan Kana 8.800 9.050
335 Mcalister Hicks 8.550 8.575
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5 Mary Jane's Corpus M 175.225 43.250 42.450 44.175 45.350
58 7 3

412 Camila Jimenez 9.050 8.100 8.925
346 Lillian Wendel 8.650 9.0758.675
325 Alexa Dickens 8.550 8.650 8.675
368 Aubree Shramek 8.500 8.450 9.2009.100
411 Summer-Rose Sanchez 8.500 8.750
332 Quinn Trodden 8.500 9.4759.175
347 Penelope Steehler 8.775
354 Bryn Miller 8.450

6 Mavericks M 174.375 43.700 42.975 43.875 43.825
76 6 6

319 Lillyana Adaza 9.100 8.250 8.5508.700
371 Annabelle Bravo 8.900 8.675
330 Camila Gonzalez 8.600 9.000 8.650
316 Adelyn Mazzola 8.550 8.300 8.700
385 Opal Itschner 8.550 8.300
318 Yael Garza 9.150 9.4509.100
303 Brooklyn Ogletree 8.275 8.825
343 Lizzie Kellen 8.750

7 Sunburst M 173.550 44.950 41.175 43.450 43.975
65 8 7

397 Deeksha Karthik 9.100 8.100 8.8759.175
390 Kate Buckheit 9.050 8.175 8.8758.525
414 Athena Vick 9.000 8.400 8.4258.325
413 Ryen Wright 8.950 9.150
396 Mia Lopez 8.850 8.100 8.400
383 Lillian Hall 8.400 8.6509.025

8 J&R Gymnastics M 172.950 43.550 43.650 43.350 42.400
87 4 8

360 Catalina Crady 9.050 9.050 8.5009.025
419 Caitlyn Murphy 9.000 9.250 8.7508.600
386 Zoei Teague 8.650 9.000 8.5008.675
345 Elyse Popa 8.450
359 Hannah Solis 8.400 8.050 8.2508.475
331 Alice McGlothlin 8.300 8.4008.575

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Love Gymnastics


